
British University Team Championships 
2010

Hosted By: University of Nottingham & Nottingham Trent University
on 13th February 2010

Final Results

University Team Q Score Q Rank 1st Round 2nd Round Quarter Final Semi Final Final Finals Total
1 Edinburgh A 818 1 15 14 17 16 17 50
2 Nottingham A 800 3 12 13 13 12 14 39
3 Loughborough 801 2 14 16 15 9 15 39
4 Reading 740 13 9 10 11 9 5 254
5 Southampton 747 11 11 14 8
6 Warwick A 765 7 9 12 7
7 Lancaster 758 9 9 14 4
7 Imperial B 696 21 7 8 47
9 York 728 15 6 12

10 Birmingham 759 8 11 10
11 Edinburgh B 748 10 8 9
11 Imperial A 781 4 10 9
13 Warwick B 731 14 8 8
14 Keele 711 17 6 7
14 Essex A 765 6 6 7
16 St Andrews 556 28 7 416
17 Oxford  765 5 7
17 Cambridge 707 19 7
17 Sheffield 681 22 7
17 Kent A 700 20 7
17 Napier 678 23 7
22 Nottingham B 707 18 6
22 Surrey A 746 12 6
24 Liverpool 726 16 4
24 Bradford 671 24 4
24 Surrey B 603 26 4
27 Bath 534 30 3
27 Durham 592 27 3
27 Nottingham Trent 519 31 3
30 Essex B 613 25 2
30 Kent B 474 32 2
32 Exeter 553 29 1
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British University Team Championships
2010

Recurve Team Results

  1 Edinburgh A 818 Hits Golds

90 34
Jenny Jeppsson 281

Kyshiea Steel 272

Erik Rowbotham 265

  2 Loughborough 801 Hits Golds

90 30
Matt Cole 282

James Cowie 262

Mike Furlong 257

  3 Nottingham A 800 Hits Golds

90 28
George Harding 282

David Middleton-Gear 269

Laura Bell 249

  4 Imperial A 781 Hits Golds

90 22
Jordan Mustcatello 263

Robin Baumgarten 260

Ian Connelly 258

  5 Oxford 765 Hits Golds

90 13
Dave Lonworth 266

Marc Tamlyn 257

Will Normington 242

  6 Essex A 764 Hits Golds

90 21
Michael Judd 269

Andrew Johnson 250

Jamie Clark 245

Proudly sponsored by:
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  7 Warwick A 764 Hits Golds

89 23
Matt Dale 265

Chris Wells 263

Dave Barnes 236

  8 Birmingham 759 Hits Golds

90 18
Jack Bryant 254

Andrew Iles 254

Steve Johnson 251

  9 Lancaster 758 Hits Golds

90 15
John Lane 261

MIchael Bass 257

Matt McCormack 240

  10 Edinburgh B 748 Hits Golds

90 11
Naomi Jones 255

Lizzie Bell 254

Russell Bannerman 239

  11 Southampton 747 Hits Golds

90 18
Brad Keogh 276

Richard Whiter 238

Dan Whiter 233

  12 Surrey A 746 Hits Golds

89 18
Matt Sharpe 268

Matt Brown 248

Andy Chetwynd 230

  13 Reading 740 Hits Golds

90 18
Julie Chenery 260

Tom Castle 242

Graeme Anderson 238

Proudly sponsored by:
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  14 Warwick B 731 Hits Golds

90 14
Andrew Shreeves 258

Jack Benton 251

Margaretha Boege 222

  15 York 728 Hits Golds

90 13
Lucy Bonner 253

Arjun Kharpal 244

Jess Walker 231

  16 Liverpool 726 Hits Golds

90 20
Bob Smith 253

Andy Bishop 245

Martin McDonough 228

  17 Keele 711 Hits Golds

90 14
David Jobin 263

Max Polley 235

Kellie Williamson 213

  18 Nottingham B 706 Hits Golds

90 10
James Carr 247

Nicola Turner 244

James Chuziak 215

  19 Cambridge 706 Hits Golds

88 13
Tim Craig 254

Maciej Hermanowicz 245

Kingsley Warren 207

  20 Kent A 700 Hits Golds

90 16
Sam Perkins 273

Mark Cheung 229

James Wilkinson 198

Proudly sponsored by:
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  21 Imperial B 696 Hits Golds

89 11
Rhys Coombs 256

Henry Tregidgo 223

Calvin Lui 217

  22 Sheffield 681 Hits Golds

87 22
Rory Campbell 272

Chris Griffins 260

Arfon James 149

  23 Napier 678 Hits Golds

90 12
Jules Coynel 250

Ewan Gunn 220

Benjamin Pinguet 208

  24 Bradford 671 Hits Golds

90 8
Rares Veteleanu 229

Johan Jangenas 222

Samuel Marsh 220

  25 Essex B 613 Hits Golds

90 6
Espen sjoberg 222

Rachel Wilner 196

Lieffi Zhang 195

  26 Surrey B 603 Hits Golds

89 5
Helen Keyworth 211

Keieran Mulholland 206

Carlos Ma 186

  27 Durham 592 Hits Golds

82 9
Robert Russell 254

David Giles 232

Miranda Camping 106

Proudly sponsored by:
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  28 St Andrews 556 Hits Golds

85 6
David Grant 219

Tegan Mortimer 208

Peter Menzel 129

  29 Exeter 553 Hits Golds

82 7
Josh Tucknott 216

Nick Davies 169

Mike Rayner 168

  30 Bath 534 Hits Golds

86 5
Jonathan Payman 213

Amyce Smith-Bannister 171

Jethro Cooke 150

  31 Nottingham Trent 519 Hits Golds

84 3
Dennis Medvedev 217

Phil Thylbourm 190

Sam Stevenson 112

  32 Kent B 474 Hits Golds

79 4
Andrew Storey 189

Nina Hiliard 145

Emma Pope 140

Proudly sponsored by:
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Position Name University Score Hits Golds
British University Team Championships

2010
Gentleman's Qualification Results

Position Name University Score Hits Golds
  1 Matt Cole Loughborough 282 30 16

  2 George Harding Nottingham A 282 30 13

  3 Brad Keogh Southampton 276 30 12

  4 Sam Perkins Kent A 273 30 10

  5 Rory Campbell Sheffield 272 30 12

  6 Michael Judd Essex A 269 30 9

  7 David Middleton-Gear Nottingham A 269 30 9

  8 Matt Sharpe Surrey A 268 30 9

  9 Dave Lonworth Oxford 266 30 6

  10 Matt Dale Warwick A 265 30 8

  11 Erik Rowbotham Edinburgh A 265 30 7

  12 Chris Wells Warwick A 263 30 11

  13 David Jobin Keele 263 30 9

  14 Jordan Mustcatello Imperial A 263 30 5

  15 James Cowie Loughborough 262 30 7

  16 John Lane Lancaster 261 30 4

  17 Robin Baumgarten Imperial A 260 30 11

  18 Chris Griffins Sheffield 260 30 8

  19 Andrew Shreeves Warwick B 258 30 8

  20 Ian Connelly Imperial A 258 30 6

  21 Mike Furlong Loughborough 257 30 7

  22 MIchael Bass Lancaster 257 30 5

  23 Marc Tamlyn Oxford 257 30 5

  24 Rhys Coombs Imperial B 256 30 6

  25 Andrew Iles Birmingham 254 30 8

  26 Jack Bryant Birmingham 254 30 7

  27 Tim Craig Cambridge 254 30 4

  28 Robert Russell Durham 254 30 4

  29 Bob Smith Liverpool 253 30 10

  30 Jack Benton Warwick B 251 30 4

  31 Steve Johnson Birmingham 251 30 3

  32 Jules Coynel Napier 250 30 8

Proudly sponsored by:
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Position Name University Score Hits Golds
  33 Andrew Johnson Essex A 250 30 5

  34 Matt Brown Surrey A 248 30 3

  35 James Carr Nottingham B 247 30 4

  36 Jamie Clark Essex A 245 30 7

  37 Andy Bishop Liverpool 245 30 6

  38 Maciej Hermanowicz Cambridge 245 30 5

  39 Arjun Kharpal York 244 30 5

  40 Tom Castle Reading 242 30 8

  41 Will Normington Oxford 242 30 2

  42 Matt McCormack Lancaster 240 30 6

  43 Russell Bannerman Edinburgh B 239 30 3

  44 Richard Whiter Southampton 238 30 3

  45 Graeme Anderson Reading 238 30 2

  46 Dave Barnes Warwick A 236 29 4

  47 Max Polley Keele 235 30 2

  48 Dan Whiter Southampton 233 30 3

  49 David Giles Durham 232 30 5

  50 Jess Walker York 231 30 3

  51 Andy Chetwynd Surrey A 230 29 6

  52 Rares Veteleanu Bradford 229 30 2

  53 Mark Cheung Kent A 229 30 2

  54 Martin McDonough Liverpool 228 30 4

  55 Henry Tregidgo Imperial B 223 29 3

  56 Johan Jangenas Bradford 222 30 5

  57 Espen sjoberg Essex B 222 30 2

  58 Ewan Gunn Napier 220 30 3

  59 Samuel Marsh Bradford 220 30 1

  60 David Grant St Andrews 219 29 5

  61 Dennis Medvedev Nottingham Trent 217 30 3

  62 Calvin Lui Imperial B 217 30 2

  63 Josh Tucknott Exeter 216 29 4

  64 James Chuziak Nottingham B 215 30 0

  65 Jonathan Payman Bath 213 30 3

  66 Benjamin Pinguet Napier 208 30 1

  67 Kingsley Warren Cambridge 207 28 4

  68 Keieran Mulholland Surrey B 206 29 2

  69 James Wilkinson Kent A 198 30 4

  70 Lieffi Zhang Essex B 195 30 1

  71 Phil Thylbourm Nottingham Trent 190 29 0

  72 Andrew Storey Kent B 189 29 2
Proudly sponsored by:
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Position Name University Score Hits Golds
  73 Carlos Ma Surrey B 186 30 1

  74 Nick Davies Exeter 169 26 2

  75 Mike Rayner Exeter 168 27 1

  76 Jethro Cooke Bath 150 29 0

  77 Arfon James Sheffield 149 27 2

  78 Peter Menzel St Andrews 129 27 0

  79 Sam Stevenson Nottingham Trent 112 25 0

Proudly sponsored by:
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Position Name University Score Hits Golds
British University Team Championships

2010
Ladies Qualification Results

Position Name University Score Hits Golds
  1 Jenny Jeppsson Edinburgh A 281 30 18

  2 Kyshiea Steel Edinburgh A 272 30 9

  3 Julie Chenery Reading 260 30 8

  4 Naomi Jones Edinburgh B 255 30 3

  5 Lizzie Bell Edinburgh B 254 30 5

  6 Lucy Bonner York 253 30 5

  7 Laura Bell Nottingham A 249 30 6

  8 Nicola Turner Nottingham B 244 30 6

  9 Margaretha Boege Warwick B 222 30 2

  10 Kellie Williamson Keele 213 30 3

  11 Helen Keyworth Surrey B 211 30 2

  12 Tegan Mortimer St Andrews 208 29 1

  13 Rachel Wilner Essex B 196 30 3

  14 Amyce Smith-Bannister Bath 171 27 2

  15 Nina Hiliard Kent B 145 25 1

  16 Emma Pope Kent B 140 25 1

  17 Miranda Camping Durham 106 22 0

Proudly sponsored by:
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Position Name University Score Hits Golds
British University Team Championships

2010
Novice Gentleman's Qualification Results

Position Name University Score Hits Golds
  1 Andrew Johnson Essex A 250 30 5

  2 Mark Cheung Kent A 229 30 2

  3 Johan Jangenas Bradford 222 30 5

  4 Espen sjoberg Essex B 222 30 2

  5 Ewan Gunn Napier 220 30 3

  6 Keieran Mulholland Surrey B 206 29 2

  7 James Wilkinson Kent A 198 30 4

  8 Lieffi Zhang Essex B 195 30 1

  9 Andrew Storey Kent B 189 29 2

  10 Carlos Ma Surrey B 186 30 1

Proudly sponsored by:
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Position Name University Score Hits Golds
British University Team Championships

2010
Novice Ladies Qualification Results

Position Name University Score Hits Golds
  1 Rachel Wilner Essex B 196 30 3

  2 Nina Hiliard Kent B 145 25 1

Proudly sponsored by:
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British University Team Championships
2010

Home Nations Results

  England 840 Hits Golds

90 41
Matt Cole 282

George Harding 282

Brad Keogh 276

  Scotland 818 Hits Golds

90 34
Jenny Jeppsson 281

Kyshiea Steel 272

Erik Rowbotham 265

  Wales Hits Golds

  Northern Ireland Hits Golds

Proudly sponsored by:
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